
gf - gluten free  |  gfa - gluten free adaptable  |  v - vegetarian |  ve - vegan |  vea - vegan adaptable
Please inform a member of staff of any allergen requirements as we do not list every ingredient in our menu descriptions. Some fish products may contain bones. 

Some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts and shellfish. All items are subject to availability. Prices include VAT at the current rate.

LITTLE NIBBLE? 
HOUSE MARINATED OLIVES (v) 
LUXURY SALTED MIXED NUTS 
CHILLI COATED PEANUTS 
CHUNKY CHIPS (vea) (gf) 
CHEESY CHUNKY CHIPS (v) 
GARLIC BREAD (v)
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (v)  

TRY SOMETHING LIGHT?
Enjoy a delicious small plate to keep 
you going... All 7.95   
(Bulk it up & add chips or salad for 3.95) 
NA NACHOS (gf)
Mexican salsa, sour cream, guacamole, jalapenos & melted cheddar
LOADED POTATO SKINS (gf)    
Choose your filling:  
Bacon & Cheese 
Cheese & Onion (vea) (Ask for vegan cheese)  
Pulled beef chilli (gf)

LOADED STEAKHOUSE CHIPS
Choose your toppings:  
Bacon & Cheese 
Cheese & Onion (vea) Ask for vegan cheese   
Pulled beef chilli (gf)  
Upgrade to sweet potato fries for 1.50

POSH FISH FINGER BAP       
Brioche bun, gherkins, sliced tomato, iceberg lettuce & tartar sauce     

LAMB & MINT BURGER
Toasted bun, mint yogurt, gherkin, sliced tomato, 
iceberg lettuce

SWAN STEAK BURGER
ToaToasted bun, burger relish, gherkin, sliced tomato, iceberg lettuce
(Add cheese or bacon for 1.00)

VEGETABLE & SOYA BURGER (ve) 
Toasted bun, burger relish, gherkin, sliced tomato, iceberg lettuce

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Toasted bun, honey mustard mayo, gherkin, sliced tomato, iceberg lettuce  
(Add cheese or bacon for 1.00)

Great to share over a drink or two... 
(Just 5.95 each or 3 for 14.95)

ROSEMARY & THYME BUTTERMILK CHICKEN GOUJONS 

GLAZED HONEY & MUSTARD LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGES 

SWEET CHILLI HALLOUMI FRIES (v)  

SPICED CHICKPEA FALAFEL BITES (ve) (gf) 

BLACK PEPPER & SEA SALT SWEET POTATO FRIES (ve) (gf) 

CRISPY FRIED VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL (ve) 

LIGHTLY DUSTED CALAMARI 

CRISPY COATED MAC & CHEESE BITES 

JAPANESE TEMPURA KING PRAWNS  

BREADED GARLIC MUSHOOMS (v)

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (v)

12" SOURDOUGH PIZZAS All 9.95 

11.50

11.95

   3.25

10.95

12.95

Try our delicious new freshly baked 12" 
sourdough pizzas!
DOUBLE PEPPERONI 
Pepperoni feast  

CLASSIC MARGHERITA (v)        
Classic mozzarella & cheddar, rich tomato & basil sauce 

BBQ CHICKEN    
Hickory chicken, smoked bacon & roasted onion 

STILL HUNGRY? GO BIGGER...
 CHICKPEA, SWEET POTATO & SPINACH CURRY (gfa) (vea) 

Rice & naan bread

PULLED BEEF CHILLI (gf)
Rice & nachos
WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI
Chunky chips, garden peas & tartar sauce

FISHCAKE OF THE DAY 
Crispy potatoes, house salad, tartar sauce
CHEF'S SALAD OF THE DAY         
(Ask for today's option)

FOR THE SWEET TOOTH...

2.50

5.95

5.95

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
Chunky chips & garden peas

CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA (v)
Chunky chips & garden peas

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Grated cheese

KIDS BROWNIE 
Vanilla ice cream

KIDS ICE CREAM 
(Ask for our flavours) 2.95

3.50

5.95

 5.95

5.95

CHEF'S DESSERT OF THE DAY 
(Please ask for today's option)   

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (gf) 
Vanilla bean ice cream & chocolate sauce

AMERICAN STYLE WAFFLES (ve)   
Maple syrup & salted caramel ice cream

MINI TUB ICE CREAM (gf)  
(Please ask for our current flavours)

CHILDREN'S

EXTRAS

   11.95

   2.00
   2.00

   3.95

   4.95

   4.95

   3.95

COME ON IN, RELAX, GRAB A SEAT  & PLACE YOUR FOOD 
ORDER AT THE BAR WITH YOUR TABLE NUMBER
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